Flow Measurement and Monitoring
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50

3 = Bourdon tube (+) for high pressure
4 = Bourdon tube (-) for low pressure
Model Coding:
Order Number: � PDR04 10. E. 15G.       0. K75. 0. 0
Differential pressure gauge with
double, linked Bourdon tubes
Models:
10	 =  Housing diameter of 100 mm
16	 =  Housing diameter of 160 mm
Materials:
E	 =  Completely of stainless steel
Process connection:
15G	 =  �2 x 1/2“ straight connections, male
thread
15N	 =  2 x 1/2“ NPT, male thread
S	 =  �Special-order connection (see table in
section “Options and Accessories”)
Vibration dampening:
0	 =  None
1	 =  Glycerin-filled
2	 =  �Oil-filled (only for devices with contact
or analog output)
Designs and measuring ranges:
K67 to H76  =  See table in section “Measuring Ranges”
Electrical accessories:
0	 =  None
xxx	 =  See table in section “Limit Contacts”
Options and accessories (more than one may be selected):
0	 =  None
xxx	 =  See table in section “Options and Accessories”
Measuring
range in bar
(max. static
pressure, on
both sides)
Designs
Ordering codes
0…0.6 (3 bar) K67 L67 M67 N67 O67 H67
0…1 (4 bar) K69 L69 M69 N69 O69 H69
0…1.6 (6 bar) K70 L70 M70 N70 O70 H70
0…2.5 (10 bar) K72 L72 M72 N72 O72 H72
0…4 (16 bar) K73 L73 M73 N73 O73 H73
0…6 (25 bar) K74 L74 M74 N74 O74 H74
0…10 (30 bar) K75 L75 M75 N75 O75 H75
0…16 (40 bar) K76 L76 M76 N76 O76 H76
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
6/10